ESNZ MARLBOROUGH AREA WAITANGI
WEEKEND SHOW

5th / 6th February 2022 - Marlborough Equestrian Park

SHOW SECRETARY:
Sandra Evers
marlshowjumping@gmail.com

Ph: 0275202225 or 03 5742857

Number & Name

140
73
106
88
80
147
51
113
74
12

142
56
28

145
79
170
29
69
52
126
19
134
122
164
25
150
77
154
169
20
13
89
61
110
60

.ﬂ—
Main Events Rpt552-5.6.6 Licensed: Marlborough Showjumping

Adele Chaplin
Alexandra Mitchell
Alexis-Rose Harmon
Alice Macdonald
Alyssa Le Sueur
Amanda buller
Amber Quinn
Amy Gibbs

Amy Ingram

Amy Wassell

Amy Wassell
Anae Shadbolt
Angus Oswald
Anna Kate Taylor

Anna Nalder
Ashleigh Mcllroy
Becky Harkerss
Bella Taane

Ben Wood

Bridget Peter
Brooke Edgecombe
Brooke Tranter
Caprice Hovenden
Carrie Findlay
Carys McNabb
catherine thomas
Chantal Brosnan
Charlie McLean
Charlotte Bray
Chloe Martin
Courtney Townsend
David Hutton
Dayna Lowe

Dean Nicholls
Dee Grant

Ella Norman

Customer

Chaplin, Adele
Mitchell, Alexandra
Harmon, Shona
Macdonald, Tania
McDermott, Kiri
Buller, Amanda
Quinn, Jenn
Gibbs, Amy
Meredith, Ingram
Wassell, Nicky
Wood, Diana
Callaghan, Candi
Oswald, Sophie
Taylor-Brough,
Jessica

Burns, Pam
Mcllroy, Ashleigh
Harkerss, Becky
Taane, Deanne
Morris, Sarah
Peter, CathandAsh
Edgecombe, Brooke
Tranter, Anna
Cottrell, Brenda
Findlay, Carrie
Allen, Gemma
thomas, catherine
Brosnan, Chantal
McLean, Charlie
Bray, Charlotte
Martin, Chloe
Townsend, Maria
Verrall, Alysha
Lowe, Hanna
Nicholls, Dean
Grant, Dee
Norman, Brittany

160
121
42
116
133
102
144
17
163
94
92
83
46
47
10
127
65
87
128
55
90
115
82
66
148
112
96
123
23
85
153
151
131
49
114
109
155

118

Back Numbers

Number & Name

by name
Competitor
Ellie Bennett Bennett, Ellie
Ellie Flett Flett, Grace

Elsa Rosanowski
Emelia Forsyth
Emily Cowan

Emily Hayward
Emma burrell
Francesca Corich
Gayle Baker
Georgette Laing
Georgia Livingstone
Georgia McClintock
Georgia Reid
Georgia Thompson
Georgia Weaver
Georgina Dormer
Georgina musgrove
Grace Manera
Graciey Donnithorne
Hamish Oswald
Hanna Lowe
Hannah Claringbold
Hannah McConnell
Harriet Murray
Harvey Brownlee
Hayley Graham
Hazel Jones

Helen Ensor
Heloise Tolo

Henry Martin

Holly Bray

Holly Clark

Holly Currie

Holly Shadbolt
Isabel Claringbold
Isabella Grigg

Isla Bowley

Isobel George

Jack Ford

rosanowski, elsa
Forsyth, Mitty
Cowan, Elisa
Hayward, Emily
Burrell, Emma

van der bas, maarten
Baker, Gayle
Laing, Anna
Livingstone, Felicia
McClintock, Georgia
Reid, Georgia
Redwood, Patrick
Weaver, Nicola
Dormer, Georgie
Musgrove, kathryn
Manera, Grace
Donnithorne, Graciey
Oswald, Sophie
Lowe, Hanna
Garmey, Anthea
Mcconnell, Simone
Murray, Caroline
Brownlee, Caf
Graham, Cathy
Jones, Natalie
Ensor, Helen

Tolo, Heloise
Martin, Andrea
Bray, Charlotte
Broadhurst, Lucy
Currie, Marie
Redwood, Patrick
Garmey, Anthea
Grigg, Jayne
Bowley, Jen
Whale, Sam

ford, catherine
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Number & Name

157
53
120
72
26
50
137

93
18
27

22
162
158
125
67
11
139
99
171

32
86
101

135
166
119
58
15

24
97
91
100
59
143
156
41
71
152
98
129

132
165
149
81
111
37

Jaimee Bird
Jakob Pascoe
James Florance
Janet Morgan
Jasmin Price
Jenn Quinn
Jeremy Clark
Jeremy Whale
Jeremy Whale
Jess Land
Jess Trow
Jessica brough

Jessica Townsend
Karren Bartley
Kate Bird

Kate Edwards
Kate Mullins
Katie Gerrets
Kelly Chapman
Kiera Inglis

Kim Best
Lauren Wood
Leeshelle Small
Leonie Marshall
Lily Hendriksen

Linda Cotton
Livvie Allen

Lucy Florance
Lucy Olphert
Lucy Vavasour
lynley wilson
Maddison thompson
Madeline Jones
Madison Jackson
Maisie Holyoake
Maria O'Connor
mckenzie Burrell
Meg Bisset

Meg Rukuwai
Melanie Morris
Melissa Brinsdon
Mikayla Wycliffe
Milly Dampier-
Crossley

Mitchell Cowan
Molly Allen

Molly moffatt
Monica mcconnell
Nic Grant

Nicola Shore

Customer

Bird, Jaimee
Pascoe, Samantha
Florance, Grant
Morgan, Janet
Teece, Jasmin
Quinn, Jenn
Clark, Jeremy
Whale, Sam
west, leanne
Land, Jess
Trow, Jessica
Taylor-Brough,
Jessica
Townsend, Maria
Bartley, Karren
Bird, Jaimee
Edwards, Pip
Mullins, Kate
Watson, Terri
Chapman, Kelly
Inglis, Karina
Best, Kim
Wood, Diana
Small, Aria
Marshall, Leonie

Hendriksen,
Jonathan

cotton, linda
Allen, Gemma
Florance, Grant
Olphert, Lucy
Vavasour, Anna
Wilson, Lynley
Thompson , Maddi
Jones, Jo
Lockstone, Carolyn
Holyoake, Neil
O'Connor, Maria
Burrell, sarah
Bisset, Toni
Rukuwai, Meg
Morris, Melanie
Brinsdon, Millie
Johnston, Claire

Dampier-Crossley,
Renee

Cowan, Elisa
Allen, Gemma
Brown, Amanda
Mcconnell, Simone
Grant, Dee

Shore, Nicky

130

108
75
44
64
48
78
76
38
33
2
63

167

141

104
16

117
70
68
54
103
105
95
31
57
43
40
21
168
14
30
136
35
39
161
62

146
124
45
138
36
34

Number & Name

Olivia Dampier-
Crossley

Olivia Harkerss
Olivia Mehrtens
Olivia Robertson
Pam Neal

Patrick Redwood
Peita Milne
Penelope Mehrtens
Phoebe Howson
Poppy Slater
Rheanna Wood
Riley Nelson-Knauf

Rose Alfeld

Rose Windross
Ryleigh Gale

Sam Whale
Samantha Borcovsky
Samantha Van Lierde

Sarah Forman
Sarah Morris

Sarah Mullen
Sarah Parkes
Sheree Haugh
Siara Harmon
Simone Kann

Skye Somerville
Sophie Oswald
Sophie Rosanowski
sophie scott
Sophie Townsend
Sophie Townsend
Sophie Vercoe
Summer Spragg
Tamara Coster
Tamara Silcock
Tanna Scott

taryn beattie
Tasmin Nelson-knauf

Tayler Nalder
Taylor Edwards
Victoria Robbins
Zoe Charles
Zoe Shore

Zoe Slater

Competitor
Dampier-Crossley,
Renee

Harkerss, Becky
Mehrtens, Penny
Robertson, Olivia
Neal, Pam
Redwood, Patrick
mcintyre, jenny
Mehrtens, Penny
Selles, Raine
Slater, Jane
Wood, Diana

Nelson-knauf ,
Tasmin

Alfeld, Rose
Windross, Rose
Campbell, Michelle
Whale, Sam

Hart, Felicity

Van Lierde,
Samantha

Forman, Sarah
Morris, Sarah
Mullen, Sarah
Parkes, Sarah
Haugh, Sheree
Harmon, Shona
Kann, Simone
Somerville, Skye
Oswald, Sophie
rosanowski, elsa
Scott, Sophie
Townsend, Maria
Alfeld, Rose
Vercoe, Sophie
Spragg, Summer
Coster, Tamara
Silcock, Tamara
Scott, Tanna
Beattie, taryn

Nelson-knauf ,
Tasmin

Burns, Pam
Edwards, Pip
Robbins, Victoria
Charles, Zoe
Shore, Zoe
Slater, Jane
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